

Scott Valley Focus is pleased to host SVVWYS 2024! What a great way to treasure hunt with friends and sell your items! You may begin posting about your sales after receiving your confirmation number. **Deadline to register is May 20**th.

SVVWYS 2024 Registration Form
Scott Valley Valley-wide Yard Sale Facebook Page

To help us make this year's SVVWYS better than ever, your sale must be registered to be featured on the map and to post to the SVVWYS facebook page. After registration, you will receive a validation number which confirms that your registration was received. Please include this number in your posts. Unauthorized posts will be removed. Registration ensures that we have your info correct and helps us identify unauthorized posts on the page.

Map Sponsorships available for \$50. Only 14 spots available. Call 530-467-5548 to reserve yours today.



Scott Valley Focus is a registered 501c3 organization. Our communities are our greatest treasure. If you or your business is interested in sponsoring the SVVWGS, you may reach FOCUS via email at info@scottvalleyfocus.com or leave us a message at 530-467-5548 and we'll return your call within 48 hours. Visit FOCUS at www.scottvalleyfocus.com and on facebook www.facebook.com/scottvalleyfocus



All yard sales must be registered and have a confirmation number to post to the FB page.

Posts for unregistered yard sales will be removed.

Deadline to register is midnight May 20, 2024.

SVVWYS 2024 Registration Form

Scott Valley Valley-Wide Yard Sale Facebook Page

To help us make this year's SVVWYS better than ever, your sale must be registered to be featured on the map and to post to the SVVWYS facebook page. After registration, you will receive a validation number which confirms that your registration was received. This number must be included in your posts. Unauthorized posts will be removed. Registration will ensure that we have your info correct and to help us keep unauthorized posts and sales off the pages.

Here are the rules and guidelines for posting on this group page:

- Yard Sales are required to register with Scott Valley Focus to be included on the map, and to post to the SVVWYS facebook page. Your sale will be assigned a validation number to include in your posts and that confirms your sale will be on the map. Posts by unregistered yard sales will be removed.
- 2. Only posts by registered yard sales occurring May 31st, June 1st and June 2nd, 2024 are allowed. All other posts will be removed.
- 3. We are not a Buy/Sell/Trade group. Posts for individual items for sale will be removed.
- 4. Yard sale posts should have last name, address, dates, times and a description of items if desired. Photos are welcome but please limit it to one post.
- 5. Your completed registration form MUST be received by midnight May 20th the deadline and have the info listed above to be included on the map. NO EXCEPTIONS.
- 6. Yard sales may still be posted on this group page after the deadline, but will not appear on the map. Registration is still required to post.
- 7. No promotions or spam. Be kind and courteous to group members.
- 8. Please remove all signs and trash from yards and roadways after the sale. Let's keep our beautiful valley clean!



Thank you and Happy Hunting and Selling!

Scott Valley Focus is a registered 501c3 organization. Our communities are our greatest treasure. If you or your business is interested in sponsoring the SVVWYS, you may reach FOCUS via email at info@scottvalleyfocus.com or leave us a message at 530-467-5548 and we'll return your call within 48 hours. Visit FOCUS at www.scottvalleyfocus.com and on facebook www.facebook.com/scottvalleyfocus